

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13858/2008

M/S ANJANEE ESTATES P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AMBIENCE INFRASTRUCTURE P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/10/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Lalit Chauhan, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
For M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, list after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master