

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13858/2008

M/S ANJANEE ESTATES P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AMBIENCE INFRASTRUCTURE P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS, PERMISSION TO FILE
VOLUME-II and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar